
French Mussels     298
Garlic and shallot white wine sauce

Seafood Soup    268
Scallop, tiger prawn, saffron mayo, chervil

FRUIT JUICE

Locally sourcedNutsSpicyVegetarianPork Dairy Gluten SustainableShellfish Prices are in RMB and subject to 10% service charge and applicable prevailing Value Added Tax (VAT)
Vegetarian options are available upon request

COLD APPETISERS
House Charcuterie    488
5J Cinco Jotas, Iberico Chorizo, Pate de Campagne, 
Foie gras torchon

Italian Burrata Salad               208
Pickled pomme fruits, apple dressing, puffed black rice

Foie Gras Torchon    298
Cherries, Sicilian pistachio, Sarawark peppercorn

Oyster Selection (Market Available)  298
1/2 dozen, classic garnish or chef’s preference

Hamachi Niçoise Salad   198
Bibb lettuce, piquillo peppers, anchovy

Wagyu Beef Tartar               298
Crispy artichoke, country toast, garden herbs

Crème Caramel, sour cream                        128

Rum Baba, chantilly, basil, citrus                       128

Cheesecake, pear & yuzu sauce                        128

Chocolate Mousse, crispy speculoos biscuit   128

Selection of French Cheese   188
Choose 3 items from the options available
on the trolley                              

DESSERT

SOMMELIER RECOMMENDATION
Champagne
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve
Henri Giraud Esprit Nature
Philipponnat, Royale Brut Réserve 

White Wine
August Kesseler, Riesling R kabinett, Half Dry, Rheingau, Germany 2023
Bodegas Muga, Viura & Grenache Blanc & Malvesa, Rioja, Spain 2023
Edouard Delaunay, Le Phenix, Chardonnay, Burgundy, France 2022

Rosé Wine
Domaine de Triennes, Rosé, Provence, France 2023
Les Jamelles, Cinsault Rosé, Languedoc, France 2021

Red Wine
Delas Les Launes, Crozes Hermitage, Rhône Valley, France 2022
Franck Balthazar, Côtes Du Rhône, Rhone Valley, France 2022
Santa Carolina, Carmenere, Rapel Valley, Chile 2018

360
360
360

210
160
190

160
160

190
160
210

WINE BY THE GLASS

Champagne
Delamotte, Brut NV
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut

White Wine
Domaine Michel Redde & Fils, Pouilly Fumé, Loire Valley, France 2021
Domaine Jean-Marc Pillot, Montagny 1 er Cru, Les Gouresses 2021

Red Wine
Le Volte, Dell’ Ornellaia, Toscana, Italy 2021
Thierry & Pascale Matrot, Maranges 1 er Cru, La Fussière 2019

1,380
2,380

880
1,380

780
1,280

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

750ml Chavin Zero Non-Alcoholic Pinot Noir

750ml Nooh By La Coste Non-Alcoholic Rose 

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE
320

580

200ml ALAIN MILLIAT Orange Juice  98  200ml ALAIN MILLIAT Mango Nectar  98  200ml ALAIN MILLIAT Apple Cox’s Juice  98
200ml ALAIN MILLIAT White Peach Nectar 98

SOFT DRINK
Coca Cola     68
Coke Zero     68
Sprite     68
Ginger Ale    78
Tonic Water    78
Soda Water    78

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

Americano    68
Single Espresso     68 
Double Espresso     68
Coffee Latte    78 
Cappuccino    78
Macchiato     78 

TEA – INFUSION
Earl Grey      98
Ginger & Lemongrass Tea                    118
Jasmine Silver Needle                                      138
Yellow Gold Oolong Tea                   168
Longjing Green Tea                     208  

PERSONCUP
COFFEE

HOT APPETISERS
Grilled Ox Tongue    208
Croquette, sauce gribiche, petit salad

50 Carrot Soup    188
Osso bucco carrot, brown butter

Seared Tiger Prawns & Scallops  328
Fondant potato, chorizo, smoked paprika

24-Hour Braised Wagyu Beef    388
Feather blade M3 (150g) 
Creamed corn, confit shallot, chive

MAINS
Roasted Wenchang Chicken   288
Provençal vegetables, lemon confit

French Black Cod    488
White bean purée, pickled chorizo, finger lime

Evian 750ml                     108
Evian 330ml     68
L'eau 350ml     58
(Zhuhai Jialin Mountain, Guangdong)

MINERAL WATER
Evian 750ml                     108
Evian  330ml       68 

STILL SPARKLING

Wagyu Beef Bavette M5 (200g)                      488

Wagyu Beef Sirloin M7 (200g)                       698

Suckling Pork Shoulder                       438

Wagyu Beef Flank M5 (200g)    498

Dry Aged Wagyu Beef Ribeye M9 (500g)                    2,188

Fujian Seabass     438

FROM CHARCOAL OVEN
All served with seasonal vegetables

Homemade Potato Purée     88

Seasonal Grilled Vegetables     88

Sautéed Spinach      88

Fries with Truffle      88

Sautéed Mushrooms      88

SIDE DISHES



生蚝精选 (根据市场供应)   298
半打，经典酱料/主厨特调酱汁

鰤鱼尼斯沙拉    198
比布生菜，皮奎略红甜椒，银鱼柳

生和牛肉塔塔               298
脆洋蓟，乡村面包，香草

法式白酒青口     298
蒜香白葡萄酒汁

海鲜浓汤     268
扇贝，虎虾， 藏红花蛋黄酱，细叶芹

西班牙火腿拼盘    488
5J伊比利亚火腿，伊比利亚香肠，乡村肉派，油封鸭肝

意式布拉塔奶酪沙拉               208
腌渍仁果，苹果油醋汁，脆黑米

油封鸭肝     298
樱桃，西西里开心果，沙捞越黑胡椒

320

580

200ml 艾兰优果 橙汁    98  200ml 艾兰优果 芒果汁   98  200ml 艾兰优果 苹果汁   98
200ml 艾兰优果 白桃汁   98

可口可乐     68
零度可乐     68
雪碧     68
干姜水     78
汤力水     78
苏打水     78

每瓶

每瓶

每瓶

美式咖啡     68
单份意式浓缩    68 
双份意式浓缩    68
拿铁     78 
卡布奇诺     78
玛奇朵     78 

伯爵茶     98
香茅生姜茶                     118
茉莉银针                                        138
黄金桂乌龙茶                    168
龙井茶                      208  

每位每杯

依云 750ml                     108
依云 330ml     68
怡宝露 350ml     58
(广东珠海加林山)

矿泉水
依云 750ml                     108
依云  330ml       68 

不含气 含气

土豆泥       88

扒时令蔬菜       88

炒菠菜       88

黑松露薯条       88

炒蘑菇       88

配菜

本地采购素食猪肉 辛辣 坚果 乳制品 麸质 可持续贝类 所有价格以人民币计价，需另加10%服务费，总额需征收中国政府的法定增值税
特别素食需求可恰询餐厅服务人员

侍酒师精选酒款
香槟
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve
Henri Giraud Esprit Nature
Philipponnat, Royale Brut Réserve 

白葡萄酒
August Kesseler, Riesling R kabinett, Half Dry, Rheingau, Germany 2023
Bodegas Muga, Viura & Grenache Blanc & Malvesa, Rioja, Spain 2023
Edouard Delaunay, Le Phenix, Chardonnay, Burgundy, France 2022

桃红葡萄酒
Domaine de Triennes, Rosé, Provence, France 2023
Les Jamelles, Cinsault Rosé, Languedoc, France 2021

红葡萄酒
Delas Les Launes, Crozes Hermitage, Rhône Valley, France 2022
Franck Balthazar, Côtes Du Rhône, Rhone Valley, France 2022
Santa Carolina, Carmenere, Rapel Valley, Chile 2018

360
360
360

210
160
190

160
160

190
160
210

杯卖葡萄酒

香槟
Delamotte, Brut NV
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut

白葡萄酒
Domaine Michel Redde & Fils, Pouilly Fumé, Loire Valley, France 2021
Domaine Jean-Marc Pillot, Montagny 1 er Cru, Les Gouresses 2021

红葡萄酒
Le Volte, Dell’ Ornellaia, Toscana, Italy 2021
Thierry & Pascale Matrot, Maranges 1 er Cru, La Fussière 2019

1,380
2,380

880
1,380

780
1,280

瓶卖葡萄酒

无酒精葡萄酒
750ml 查文零点黑皮诺无酒精葡萄酒
750ml 露寇桃红无酒精葡萄酒

软饮料冷榨非还原果汁

茶品咖啡

奶油布丁，焦糖酱，酸奶油                        128

朗姆巴巴，罗勒，香缇奶油，柑橘                        128

巴斯克芝士蛋糕，梨和柚子酱汁                        128

法芙娜巧克力慕斯，巧克力薄脆   128

精选三种法国芝士    188
  

甜品

香煎虎虾和扇贝    328
熔岩土豆，西班牙辣肠，烟熏甜椒

24小时慢炖M3和牛牡蛎肉 (150g)    388
奶油玉米，油封红葱，细香葱

炭烤海南文昌鸡    288
普罗旺斯炖菜，油封柠檬

法国黑鳕鱼     488
白豆泥，腌辣肠，手指柠檬

主菜

M5和牛腹肉 (200g)                        488

M7和牛西冷 (200g)                        698

乳猪肩颈肉                         438

M5牛腩排 (200g)     498

M9干式熟成和牛肉眼 (500g)                     2,188

福建海鲈鱼      438

均配时令蔬菜

炭烤精选

冷前菜

炭烤牛舌     208
可乐饼，鸡蛋芥末酱，时蔬沙拉

胡萝卜浓汤     188
胡萝卜，焦化黄油

热前菜


